24
YLC
Street Lighting
Luminaires
With its harmonious and elegant design, YLC perfectly
blends distinction, naturalness, care, and simplicity. The
lightweight and compact body is crafted from die-cast
aluminum with low copper content, providing high resistance

21
5m
m
21
5m
m
Ø 60-76mm
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: High-Power Led
Lens: PMMA
Voltage: 220-240 VAC
Color Temperature: 3000-4000-5000-6500K
Front Glass: Extra clear tempered glass
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
YLC3/M2/171 74° 26.340 lm 171W 6 kg
YLC3/S/171 78° 26.070 lm 171W 6 kg
YLC3/W2/171 67° 26.600 lm 171W 6 kg
YLC3/V/171 57° 26.850 lm 171W 6 kg
YLC3/T4/171 55° 26.000 lm 171W 6 kg
YLC3/ST1/171 73° 26.150 lm 171W 6 kg
°
60°
45°
75°

20
0m
m
20
0m
m
Ø 60-76mm
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: High-Power Led
Lens: PMMA
Voltage: 220-240 VAC
Color Temperature: 3000-4000-5000-6500K
Front Glass: Extra clear tempered glass
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
YLC2/M2/125 74° 19.230 lm 125W 5.2 kg
YLC2/S/125 78° 19.030 lm 125W 5.2 kg
YLC2/W2/125 67° 19.500 lm 125W 5.2 kg
YLC2/V/125 57° 19.700 lm 125W 5.2 kg
YLC2/T4/125 55° 18.850 lm 125W 5.2 kg
YLC2/ST1/125 73° 19.000 lm 125W 5.2 kg
°
60°
45°
75°

5 kg
YLC1
STREET LIGHTING LUMINAIRESYLC
88
m
m
250mm 435mm
21
5m
m
21
5m
m
Ø 60-76mm
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
YLC1/M2/89 74° 14.150 lm 89W 4.5 kg
YLC1/S/89 78° 14.000 lm 89W 4.5 kg
YLC1/W2/89 67° 14.300 lm 89W 4.5 kg
YLC1/V/89 57° 14.450 lm 89W 4.5 kg
YLC1/T4/89 55° 13.870 lm 89W 4.5 kg
YLC1/ST1/89 73° 14.000 lm 89W 4.5 kg
°
60°
45°
75°